The Garden Café

The Garden Cafe Menu

https://menulist.menu
2116 F St Nw, Washington, D.C., United States
+12028610331 - http://lwww.stateplaza.com/dining/

The place from Washington, D.C. offers 89 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$11.6.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/washington-dc/the-garden-cafe-3/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

The Garden Cafe Menu

Pasta

PASTA BOLOGNESE

$18.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER
Mains
MISO GLAZED SALMON

Salad

MESCLUN SALAD

Etras

1 SCRAMBLED EGG

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

CRAB CAKES

f la Carte

BOWL OF FRUIT

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

BOWL OF CEREAL

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

$8.0

$20.0

$8.0

$8.0

$16.0

$34.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$20.0

Meat

GRILLED FILET MIGNON
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

From The Grill
CRABCAKE SANDWICH
Main Course
GARDEN OMELETTE
Dips & Bites
VEGGIE STICKS
{fmerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Tiid's Menii

PEANUT BUTTER JELLY

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Tirst Course

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH

BISQUE

$34.0

$8.0

$21.0

$11.0

$4.0

$16.0

$8.0

$12.0

$8.0



The Garden Cafe Menu

Cereals

ASSORTED CEREAL WITH MILK $4.0

Coffee & Tea

SELECTION OF PREMIUM TEAS $4.0
fldd On Munchies

BACON, SAUSAGE OR HAM $4.0
Brealkfast Pancakies

2 PANCAKES $7.0

Belgian Waffles

WAFFLE AND CRISPY CHICKEN

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.0

Shakes 1ind Malts

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

(] (]
Early Morning 1t Mystic
Dunes
BELGIAN WAFFLE OR PANCAKES $10.0

Seafood &Edmp;Amp;
Shellfish

SEARED SALMON CAKES $16.0
J

Café Bar Yenu

CAFE BURGER $16.0

Steelcut Oals & Granola
MORNING CRUNCH $9.0
Especiales Del Medio Dia

PORK CARNITAS $17.0
Bobby Vans Classic Salad
SALMON NICOISE SALAD $22.0
Roasted Chicken Breast
ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST $18.0

Custom Chopped Salad -
Meals & Proteins

GRILLED FLAT IRON STEAK $21.0

CAESAR SALAD $9.0

SEAFOOD SALAD $32.0
()

fippetizers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $12.0

ASPARAGUS SOUP

Soups

GAZPACHO
SOUP OF THE DAY $8.0

Dessert

VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE SHAKE

PARFAIT OF FRESH BERRIES AND
CHAMPAGNE SABAYON



The Garden Cafe Menu

Soft Drinkis
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

Mexican
FISH TACOS
TACOS

Main

CHOCOLATE CREPES

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST $12.0
2 EGGS SCRAMBLED $8.0
TOAST, BUTTER PRESERVES $3.0
ESPRESSO $4.0
COFFEE $3.0

Entree

EGGS BENEDICT SERVED OVER JUMBO
LUMP CRAB CAKES

PULLED CASHEW CHICKEN SALAD

Side Dishes

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $5.0
CHOICE OF BACON, SAUSAGE OR HAM
TWO EGGS PREPARED ANY STYLE $4.0

Beverages

TOMATO, CRANBERRY OR APPLE

JUICE $4.0

FRESH ORANGE OR GRAPEFRUIT
JUICE

CHOCOLATE MILK

These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served
= SPAGHETTI $8.0

i FISH

Mo SALAD

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE $8.0
CUBAN SANDWICH $15.0
SPRING VEGETABLE GNOCCHI

TURKEY CLUB $14.0

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
MILK $3.0

SHRIMP
OATMEAL $8.0

$4.0

LOUISIANA GUMBO $20.0

SMOKED SALMON AND
CRAB SALAD

PROSCIUTTO, PEAR AND
FRENCH BEAN SALAD

SHRIMP AND GRITS
BUTTERNUT SQUASH GNOCCHI $21.0

Breakfast

HUMMUS KALAMATA OLIVE
TAPENADE

¥ G

$9.0



The Garden Cafe Menu

PULLED CHICKEN CASHEW
SALAD

1/2 1/2 ROYALE

CHICKEN QUESADILLA PETITE
SALAD

STATE BREAKFAST

SMOKED SALMON, BAGEL
CREAM CHEESE

TOAST WITH BUTTER JAM
CAPPUCCINO OR CLASSIC LATTE
GARDEN HOME FRIES

$16.0
$19.0
$16.0
$20.0

$14.0

$5.0
$4.0

BOWL OR FRUIT

$8.0



The Garden Cafe Menu

The Garden Cafe

2116 F St Nw, Washington, Opening Hours:

D.C., United States Monday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 07:00-11:00 16:00-
22:00
Thursday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00
Friday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00
Saturday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00



https://menulist.menu/

