The Garden Café





The Garden Cafe Menu

https://menulist.menu 2116 F St Nw, Washington, D.C., United States +12028610331 - http://www.stateplaza.com/dining/









100

Pasta		Meat		
PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$18.0	GRILLED FILET MIGNON	\$34.0	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Chicken Dishes		
HAMBURGER \$8.0		CHICKEN FINGERS \$		
Mains		Beef Dishes		
MISO GLAZED SALMON	\$20.0	FILET MIGNON		
Salad		From The Grill		
MESCLUN SALAD	\$8.0	CRABCAKE SANDWICH	\$21.0	
Extras		Main Course		
1 SCRAMBLED EGG	\$8.0	GARDEN OMELETTE	\$11.0	
Fish Dishes		Dips & Bites		
FISH AND CHIPS	\$16.0	VEGGIE STICKS	\$4.0	
Seafood		American Food		
CRAB CAKES	\$34.0	EGGS BENEDICT \$		
A La Carte		Kid's Menü		
BOWL OF FRUIT	\$4.0	PEANUT BUTTER JELLY	\$8.0	
Starters & Salads		Hot Drinks		
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	COFFEE		
Side Orders		Seafood Dishes		
BOWL OF CEREAL	\$4.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0	
Fish		First Course		
GRILLED SALMON	\$20.0	ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH	\$8.0	

BISQUE

100

Cereals		Steelcut Oats & Granola		
ASSORTED CEREAL WITH MILK	\$4.0	MORNING CRUNCH	\$9.0	
Coffee & Tea		Especiales Del Medio Dia	eciales Del Medio Dia	
SELECTION OF PREMIUM TEAS	\$4.0	PORK CARNITAS	\$17.0	
Add On Munchies		Bobby Van's Classic Salad		
BACON, SAUSAGE OR HAM	\$4.0	SALMON NIÇOISE SALAD	\$22.0	
Breakfast Pancakes		Roasted Chicken Breast		
2 PANCAKES	\$7.0	ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$18.0	
Belgian Waffles		Custom Chopped Salad -		
WAFFLE AND CRISPY CHICKEN		Meats & Proteins		
Hot Drink		GRILLED FLAT IRON STEAK	\$21.0	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.0	Salads		
		CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0	
Shakes And Malts		SEAFOOD SALAD	\$32.0	
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE				
Sanlu Alannina At Alustia		Appetizers		
Early Morning At Mystic		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.0	
Dunes		ASPARAGUS SOUP		
BELGIAN WAFFLE OR PANCAKES	\$10.0	Cours		
Seafood &AmpAmp;		Soups		
•		GAZPACHO	# 0.0	
Shellfish		SOUP OF THE DAY	\$8.0	
SEARED SALMON CAKES	\$16.0	Dessert		
Café Bar Menu		VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE SHAKE		
CAFÉ BURGER	\$16.0	PARFAIT OF FRESH BERRIES AND CHAMPAGNE SABAYON		

CHAMPAGNE SABAYON



\$4.0

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

Mexican

FISH TACOS

TACOS

Main

CHOCOLATE CRÉPES

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST \$12.0

All Day Breakfast

2 EGGS SCRAMBLED \$8.0 TOAST, BUTTER PRESERVES \$3.0

Coffee

ESPRESSO \$4.0 COFFEE \$3.0

Entree

EGGS BENEDICT SERVED OVER JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES

PULLED CASHEW CHICKEN SALAD

Side Dishes

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE \$5.0
CHOICE OF BACON, SAUSAGE OR HAM
TWO EGGS PREPARED ANY STYLE \$4.0

Beverages

TOMATO, CRANBERRY OR APPLE JUICE

FRESH ORANGE OR GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

CHOCOLATE MILK

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SPAGHETTI \$8.0 FISH SALAD

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE \$8.0

CUBAN SANDWICH \$15.0

SPRING VEGETABLE GNOCCHI

TURKEY CLUB \$14.0

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

MILK \$3.0 SHRIMP

OATMEAL \$8.0

Starters



LOUISIANA GUMBO \$20.0

SMOKED SALMON AND CRAB SALAD

PROSCIUTTO, PEAR AND FRENCH BEAN SALAD

SHRIMP AND GRITS

BUTTERNUT SQUASH GNOCCHI \$21.0

Breakfast

\$4.0

HUMMUS KALAMATA OLIVE TAPENADE

\$9.0



\$8.0

PULLED CHICKEN CASHEW SALAD	\$16.0	BOWL OR FRUIT
1/2 1/2 ROYALE	\$19.0	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA PETITE SALAD	\$16.0	
STATE BREAKFAST	\$20.0	
SMOKED SALMON, BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$14.0	
TOAST WITH BUTTER JAM		
CAPPUCCINO OR CLASSIC LATTE	\$5.0	
GARDEN HOME FRIES	\$4.0	



The Garden Cafe

2116 F St Nw, Washington, D.C., United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00

Thursday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00 Friday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00 Saturday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00 Sunday 07:00-11:00 16:00-22:00



Made with menulist.menu